3
Screwdrivers
Torx screwdrivers
Extra-long screwdrivers
Socket screwdrivers
1/4”dr. bits
10mm bits
5/16”dr. bits

FG 139IN5/16 5/16” 151.0 32.0 5
FG 139IN3/8 3/8” 170.0 35.0 5
L1
L2
OFFSET HEXAGON KEY
WRENCH
– inch series
KEY WRENCHES
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
110
CODE TX L1/mm L2/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 138/TX7 7 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 138/TX8 8 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 138/TX9 9 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 138/TX10 10 86.0 17.0 5pz
FG 138/TX15 15 90.0 18.0 5pz
FG 138/TX20 20 95.0 19.0 5pz
FG 138/TX25 25 100.0 20.0 5pz
FG 138/TX27 27 105.0 22.0 5pz
FG 138/TX30 30 114.0 24.0 5pz
FG 138/TX40 40 124.0 26.0 5pz
FG 138/TX45 45.0 133.0 29.0 5pz
FG 138/TX50 50 152.0 32.0 5pz
L1
L2
OFFSET TX KEY WRENCH
- LONG SERIES
Set of 12 TX offset key wrenches
CODE Pz CONTENT �
FG 138 12 TX7 – TX50
Set of 8 TX offset key wrenches
Set of 9 TX offset key wrenches
CODE Pz CONTENT �
FG 138C/FS 8 TX9 –T40
CODE Pz CONTENT �
FG 138/S9 09 TX8 - TX40
Set of 10 TX offset key wrenches
CODE Pz CONTENT �
FG 138/B 10 TX9 - TX50 - SHORT SERIES
FG 138/C 10 TX9 - TX50 - LONG SERIES
KEY WRENCHES
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 111
CODE TX L1/mm L2/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 137/TRX7 7 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX8 8 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX9 9 80.0 16.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX10 10 86.0 17.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX15 15 90.0 18.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX20 20 95.0 19.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX25 25 100.0 20.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX27 27 105.0 22.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX30 30 114.0 24.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX40 40 124.0 26.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX45 45 133.0 29.0 5pz
FG 137/TRX50 50 152.0 32.0 5pz
L1
L2
OFFSET KEY WRENCH FOR
TX HEAD SCREWS WITH

CODE CONTENT �
FG 102/50F FG 142/2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6
Soft form of 6pcs offset hexagon key
wrenches with bi-material handles
CODE CONTENT �
FG 100/50F FG 142/2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6
NEW
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 113
KEY WRENCHES
OFFSET TX KEY WRENCH
WITH BI-MATERIAL HANDLE
CODE TX AxB/mm CxD/mm �
FG 143/TX7 7 105x153 13x96
FG 143/TX8 8 105x153 13x96
FG 143/TX9 9 105x153 13x96
FG 143/TX10 10 105x153 13x96
FG 143/TX15 15 105x153 13x96
FG 143/TX20 20 112x166 17x109
FG 143/TX25 25 120x174 17x109
FG 143/TX27 27 120x174 17x109
FG 143/TX30 30 129x183 17x109
FG 143/TX40 40 131x196 23x130
FG 143/TX45 45 139x204 23x130
FG 143/TX50 50 139x204 23x130
Form of 9pcs offset hexagon key wrenches with
bi-material handles + 12 offset TX key wrenches
Set of offset hexagon key
wrenches with bi-material handles

Plastic tray of 6pcs offset hexagon key
wrenches with bi-material handles
Soft form of 6pcs offset hexagon key
wrenches with bi-material handles
Plastic tray of 06pcs offset TX key
wrenches with bi-material handles
CODE CONTENT �
FG 102/50G FG 143/TX10, TX15, TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30
NEW
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
114
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR SLOTTED HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25F1 0.5x3 25 03pz
FG 85/25F2 0.6x4.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25F3 0.8x5.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25F4 1x5.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25F5 1.2x6.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25F6 1.2x8 25 03pz
FG 85/25F7 1.6x8 25 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PH CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE PH L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25PH0 0 25 03pz
FG 85/25PH1 1 25 03pz
FG 85/25PH2 2 25 03pz
FG 85/25PH3 3 25 03pz
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85PHZ/S7 FG 85/25PH1,PH2,PH3, FG 85/25PZ1,PZ2,PZ3 - FG 88/60PI2
Set of 6pcs PH and PZ 1/4” bits + 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
Set of 6pcs PH and SL 1/4” bits + 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85PHL/S7 FG 85/25PH1,PH2,PH3, FG 85/25F1, F3, F5 - FG 88/60PI2
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85/S11 FG 85/25PH1,PH2,PH3,
FG 85/25PZ1,PZ2,PZ3
FG 85/SL4, 5, 6, 7
- FG 88/60PI2
Set of 10pcs PH and PZ 1/4” bits
+ 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25H1.5 1.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25H2 2 25 03pz
FG 85/25H2.5 2.5 25 03pz
FG 85/25H3 3 25 03pz
FG 85/25H4 4 25 03pz
FG 85/25H5 5 25 03pz
FG 85/25H6 6 25 03pz
FG 85/25H7 7 25 03pz
FG 85/25H8 8 25 03pz
FG 85/25H10 10 25 03pz
1/4”
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PZ CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE PZ L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25Z1 1 25 03pz
FG 85/25Z2 2 25 03pz
FG 85/25Z3 3 25 03pz
FG 85/25Z4 4 25 03pz
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 115
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR TRX HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TRX L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25TT10 10 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT15 15 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT20 20 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT25 25 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT27 27 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT30 30 25 03pz
FG 85/25TT40 40 25 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR TX HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TX L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25T9 9 25 03pz
FG 85/25T10 10 25 03pz
FG 85/25T15 15 25 03pz
FG 85/25T20 20 25 03pz
FG 85/25T25 25 25 03pz
FG 85/25T27 27 25 03pz
FG 85/25T30 30 25 03pz
FG 85/25T40 40 25 03pz
FG 85/25T45 45 25 03pz
FG 85/25T50 50 25 03pz
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85TX/S7 FG 85/25T10 T15, T20, T25, T30, T40 + bitholder 1/4”x1/4”
Set of 6pcs TX drill bits + 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
Set of 6pcs TRX drill bits + 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85RTX/S7 TT10 TT15, TT20, TT25, TT30, TT40 + bitholder 1/4”x1/4”
CODE CONTENT �
FG 85TX/S11 FG 85/25T7,T8,T9,T10, T15, T20, T25, T27,T30, T40
FG 89/60PI2 - bitholder 1/4”x1/4”
Set of 10pcs TX drill bits + 1/4”x1/4” bit holder
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR XZN HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE M L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/25M4 4 25 03pz
FG 85/25M5 5 25 03pz
FG 85/25M6 6 25 03pz
FG 85/25M10 10 25 03pz
1/4”
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
116

CONTENT
FG 88/PI14
FG 85/25F1, F2, F3, F4, F5, F6, F7
FG 85/25PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3
FG 85/25PZ1, Pz2, PZ3
FG 85/H1.5, H2, H3, H4, H5, H6, H8, H10
FG 85/25T10, T15, TT20, T25, T27, T30, T40
FG 85/25TT10, TT15, TT20, TT25, TT27, TT30, TT40
FG 85/25M4, M5, M6, M10
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
118
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR SLOTTED HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/50F1 0.5x3 50 03pz
FG 85/50F2 0.6x4.5 50 03pz
FG 85/50F3 0.8x5.5 50 03pz
FG 85/50F4 1x5.5 50 03pz
FG 85/50F5 1.2x6.5 50 03pz
FG 85/50F6 1.2x8 50 03pz
FG 85/50F7 1.6x8 50 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PH CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PZ CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE PZ L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/50Z1 1 50 03pz
FG 85/50Z2 2 50 03pz
FG 85/50Z3 3 50 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR HEXAGON CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/50H3 3 50 03pz
FG 85/50H4 4 50 03pz
FG 85/50H5 5 50 03pz
FG 85/50H6 6 50 03pz
FG 85/50H7 7 50 03pz
FG 85/50H8 8 50 03pz
FG 85/50H10 10 50 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR TX HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TX L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/50T9 9 50 03pz
FG 85/50T10 10 50 03pz
FG 85/50T15 15 50 03pz
FG 85/50T20 20 50 03pz
FG 85/50T25 25 50 03pz
FG 85/50T27 27 50 03pz
FG 85/50T30 30 50 03pz
FG 85/50T40 40 50 03pz
FG 85/50T45 45 50 03pz
FG 85/50T50 50 50 03pz
CODE PH L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/50PH1 1 50 03pz
FG 85/70PH1 1 70 03pz
FG 85/50PH2 2 50 03pz
FG 85/70PH2 2 70 03pz
FG 85/50PH3 3 50 03pz
FG 85/70PH3 3 70 03pz
1/4”
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 119
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR SLOTTED HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/100F3 0.6x3 100 03pz
FG 85/100F4 0.8x4 100 03pz
FG 85/100F5.5 1.0x5.5 100 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PH CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR PZ CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE PZ L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/100PZ1 1 100 03pz
FG 85/100PZ2 2 100 03pz
FG 85/100PZ3 3 100 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR HEXAGON CROSS HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/100H4 4 100 03pz
FG 85/100H5 5 100 03pz
FG 85/100H6 6 100 03pz
1/4”dr. DRILL BIT FOR TX HEAD SCREWS
DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TX L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/100T10 10 100 03pz
FG 85/100T15 15 100 03pz
FG 85/100T20 20 100 03pz
FG 85/100T25 25 100 03pz
CODE PH L/mm Minimum q.ty
FG 85/100PH1 1 100 03pz
FG 85/100PH2 2 100 03pz
FG 85/100PH3 3 100 03pz
1/4”
Set of 15pcs 1/4”dr. bits, 25mm lenght
CODE CONTENT
FG 85/S15L FG 85/100F3, F4, F5.5
FG 85/100PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3
FG 85/100PZ1, Pz2, PZ3
FG 85/100H4, H5, H6
FG 85/100T15, T20, T25
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
120
BIT FOR TX CROSS HEAD SCREWS,10mm drive DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TX L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/30T20 20 30 03pz
FG 86/30T25 25 30 03pz
FG 86/30T27 27 30 03pz
FG 86/30T30 30 30 03pz
FG 86/30T40 40 30 03pz
FG 86/30T45 45 30 03pz
FG 86/30T50 50 30 03pz
FG 86/30T55 55 30 03pz
CODE TX L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/75T20 20 75 03pz
FG 86/75T25 25 75 03pz
FG 86/75T27 27 75 03pz
FG 86/75T30 30 75 03pz
FG 86/75T40 40 75 03pz
FG 86/75T45 45 75 03pz
FG 86/75T50 50 75 03pz
FG 86/75T55 55 75 03pz
BIT FOR PH CROSS HEAD SCREWS,10mm drive DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE mm L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/30H4 4 30 03pz
FG 86/30H5 5 30 03pz
FG 86/30H6 6 30 03pz
FG 86/30H7 7 30 03pz
FG 86/30H8 8 30 03pz
FG 86/30H10 10 30 03pz
FG 86/30H12 12 30 03pz
FG 86/30H14 14 30 03pz
CODE mm L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/75H4 4 75 03pz
FG 86/75H5 5 75 03pz
FG 86/75H6 6 75 03pz
FG 86/75H7 7 75 03pz
FG 86/75H8 8 75 03pz
FG 86/75H10 10 75 03pz
FG 86/75H12 12 75 03pz
FG 86/75H14 14 75 03pz
CODE TRX L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/75TT20 20 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT25 25 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT27 27 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT30 30 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT40 40 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT45 45 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT50 50 75 03pz
FG 86/75TT55 55 75 03pz
BIT FOR RTX CROSS HEAD SCREWS,10mm drive DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE TRX L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/30TT20 20 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT25 25 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT27 27 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT30 30 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT40 40 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT45 45 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT50 50 30 03pz
FG 86/30TT55 55 30 03pz
10mm
10mm
10mm
BITS
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 121
BIT FOR XZN CROSS HEAD SCREWS,10mm drive DIN 3126 – C6.3
CODE M L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/75M5 5 75 03pz
FG 86/75M6 6 75 03pz
FG 86/75M8 8 75 03pz
FG 86/75M10 10 75 03pz
FG 86/75M12 12 75 03pz
10mm
BITS
CODE CONTENT �
FG 86/S52 FG 86/30H4- H14, FG 86/75H4 - H14

ADATTATORE Bitholder 1/2” x 10mm
Set 28pcs drill bits with 10mmdrive,
30mm and 75mm lenght + adaptor
CODE CONTENT �
FG 86/S30 FG 86/30T10- T40, FG 86/75T10 - T40
FG 86/30H4,5,6 - FG 86/75H4,5,6
FG 86/30M4-M10 - FG 86/75M4-M10
2 ADATTATORI Bitholder 1/2” x 10mm
Set 28pcs drill bits with 10mmdrive,
30mm and 75mm lenght + 2 adaptors
Plastic tray 52pcs drill bits with 10mmdrive,
30mm and 75mm lenght
CODE CONTENT �
FG 102/48G 52PZ
CODE M L/mm Minimum quantiy
FG 86/30M5 5 30 03pz
FG 86/30M6 6 30 03pz
FG 86/30M8 8 30 03pz
FG 86/30M10 10 30 03pz
FG 86/30M12 12 30 03pz
FG 86/30M14 14 30 03pz
NEW
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
122

FG 100/45P FG 87/H4, H5, H6, H8, H10
FG 87/TX20, TX25, TX27, TX30, TX40, TX45, TX50, TX55
FG 87/PZ1, PZ2, PZ3, PZ4
FG 87/PH1, PH2, PH3, PH4
FG 87/F1, F2, F3, F4
Form of impact screwdrivers with 5/16”dr. adaptors
and 25pcs 5/16”dr. impact bits
CODE Drive
FG 87/AD 1/2”
BITS
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
124
BIT HOLDER FOR DRILL BITS
CODE  x   L/mm
FG 88/60PI3 1/4" x 1/4" 60
BIT HOLDER FOR DRILL BITS
CODE  x   L/mm
FG 88/60PI1 1/4" x 1/4" 60
FG 88/60PI2 1/4" x 1/4" 60
N.B.:
FG 88/60PI1 - without ring
FG 88/60PI2 - with ring
1/4”dr. bit holder
CODE L/mm �
FG 88/P14 258.0
1/4”dr. bit holder with 1/4” drive
CODE o x L/mm
FG 89/38PI1 1/4" x 1/4" 32
CODE o x L/mm
FG 89/50PI2 3/8" x 1/4” 50
FG 89/50PI3 3/8” x 5/16” 50
1/4”dr. bit holder with 3/8” drive
CODE o x L/mm
FG 89/55PI4 1/2” x 1/4” 55
FG 89/55PI5 1/2” x 5/16” 55
1/4”dr. bit holder with 1/2” drive
BITS HOLDER
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 125
1/4”dr. socket holder for drill
1/4”dr. bit adaptor with SDS drive
CODE L/mm
FG 88/100SDS 1/4" 100
CODE  x n L/mm
FG 88/75PB1 1/4" x 1/4" 75
3/8”dr. socket holder for drill
CODE  x n L/mm
FG 88/75PB2 1/4" x 3/8" 75
1/2”dr. socket holder for drill
CODE  x n L/mm
FG 88/75PB3 1/4" x 1/2” 75
BITS HOLDER
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
126

CODE mm Inch
FG 60PV/160 160 6”
FG 60PV/200 200 8”
Long nose pliers, PVC handles
- DIN ISO 5745
Flat nose pliers, PVC handles
- DIN ISO 5745
Diagonal cutting pliers,
PVC handles - DIN ISO 5745
CODE mm Inch
FG 61PV/160 160 6”
FG 61PV/200 200 8”
CODE mm Inch �€/Pz
FG 62PV/160 160 6” XXXX
CODE mm Inch
FG 63PV/140 140 5”
FG 63PV/160 160 6”
Diagonal cutting pliers
- heavy-duty model
- DIN ISO 5745
Frontal cutting pliers,
PVC handles - DIN ISO 5745
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 129
Set of 3pcs pliers
CODE CONTENT
FG 59PV/S3 FG 59PV/160, FG 61PV/160, FG 63PV/160
FG 59PV/S3B FG 59PV/180, FG 61PV/180, FG 63PV/H180 NEW
PLIERS WITH PVC HANDLES
NEW
NEW
NEW
End cutting pliers,
PVC handles - DIN ISO 5745
Diagonal cutting pliers
- heavy-duty model
- DIN ISO 5745
Frontal cutting pliers,
PVC handles - DIN ISO 5745
CODE mm Inch
FG 63PV/H180 180 7”
FG 63PV/H200 200 8”
CODE mm Inch
FG 64PV/160 140 5”
FG 64PV/200 160 6”
CODICE mm Inch �€/Pz

SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
130
PLIERS
Set of 3pcs flexible pliers
Form of 3pcs flexible pliers
CODE CONTENT mm
FG 515 Combination PINCES 180mm
Diagonal cutting PINCES 160mm
Long nose PINCES 160mm
CODE CONTENT mm �
FG 100/40B Combination PINCES 180mm
Diagonal cutting PINCES 160mm
Long nose PINCES 160mm
CODE mm Inch �n° positions
FG 58/B180 180 7” 6
FG 58/B240 240 10” 7
FG 58/B300 300 12” 7
FG 58/400 400 16” 7
CODE mm Inch �n° positions
FG 58/A240 240 9.5” 5
Slip joint pliers boxed joints
with push button alignment
and slip-proof PVC handles
Slip joint pliers boxed joints

FG 102/41C FG 51, FG 52, FG 53, FG 54/140 8-25mm
FG 102/42C FG 51, FG 52, FG 53, FG 54/180 19-60mm
NEW MODEL
CODE mm CAPACITY �
FG 54/140 140   8-25mm
FG 54/180 180 19-60mm
FG 54/230 230 40-100mm
FG 54/310 310 85-200mm
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS
03
134
SELF-LOCKING PLIERS
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, curve jaws
CODE L/mm Overtour max �
FG 69/CJ180 180 31mm
FG 69/CJ250 250 37mm
L/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, curve jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 70/CJ140 140 30mm
FG 70/CJ180 180 35mm
FG 70/CJ250 250 50mm
FG 70/CJ300 300 65mm
L/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, straight jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/LN170 170 38mm
FG 69/LN230 230 65mm
L/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, straight jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 70/LN165 165 40mm
FG 70/LN240 240 55mm
L/mm
L/mm L/mm
S
up
er
io
r
lin
e
N
EW
S
up
er
io
r
lin
e
N
EW
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, C-shaped jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/CC170 170 43mm
FG 69/CC280 280 64mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, C-shaped jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 70/CC175 175 50mm
FG 70/CC280 280 90mm
S
up
er
io
r
lin
e
N
EW
SCREWDRIVERS AND PLIERS 135
SELF-LOCKING PLIERS
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, flat jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/CS200 200 25mm
L/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, fork type jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/CW225 225 25mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, PARROT model
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/PP215 215 38mm
L/mmL/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, C-shaped floating jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 69/CP170 170 45mm
FG 69/CP280 280 73mm
L/mm
Adjustable self-locking
pliers, C-shaped floating jaws
CODE L/mm Max opening �
FG 70/CP175 175 40mm
FG 70/CP280 280 90mm
S
up
er
io